
Fwd: Meeting Invitation: LCLS II Prototype Cryomodule Engineering Peer Review 
Thomas J Peterson 

Hi all,  

Attached is an updated cryomodule design review description and agenda as well as connection information for the review 
tomorrow (Friday, June 6).  Supplementary material and talks will be posted (most already has been) at: 
https://indico.fnal.gov/conferenceDisplay.py?confId=8598

Please feel free to forward to others who may be interested.  

Regards,
Tom 

Begin forwarded message:

From: Rich Stanek <meetings@meetings.readytalk.com>
Subject: Meeting Invitation: LCLS II Prototype Cryomodule Engineering Peer Review
Date: June 5, 2014 1:49:51 PM CDT
To: <tommy@fnal.gov>
Reply-To: Rich Stanek <rstanek@fnal.gov>

Sent: Thursday, June 05, 2014 14:26 
To: Tug T Arkan; Camille M Ginsburg; Charles J Grimm; Elvin R Harms Jr; Marc L Kaducak; Joshua Kaluzny; Jerry N. Makara; Thomas H Nicol; Yuriy M 

Orlov; Richard P Stanek; Jay C Theilacker; Ginger DeContreras [gingerd@slac.stanford.edu]; Greg Hays [haysgr@slac.stanford.edu]; Marc C Ross; 
Edward Daly; John Mammosser [johnm@jlab.org]; George Neil (neil@jlab.org); Joe Preble [preble@jlab.org]; Joel Fuerst [fuerst@aps.anl.gov]

Cc: Arkadiy L Klebaner; Dana Arenius [arenius@jlab.org]; Allan M Rowe; Vyacheslav P Yakovlev; Karen Fant [fant@slac.stanford.edu]; Georg 
Hoffstaetter [georg.hoffstaetter@cornell.edu]; Thomas J Peterson 

Attachments: PrototypeCryomoduleReview~1.docx (117 KB)

LCLS II Prototype Cryomodule 

Engineering Peer Review

You have been invited to a ReadyTalk Meeting hosted by Rich 
Stanek. All the information you need to join is below.

Step 1: Dial-In

U.S. & Canada:    866.740.1260
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Tom Peterson
tommy@fnal.gov
630 840 4458

Access Code: 3507931

Step 2: Web Login

https://cc.readytalk.com/r/jnb6tdryfrpg&eom Details

Date: Fri, Jun 6, 2014

Time: 09:00 AM CDT

Duration: 8 hours

Host(s): Rich Stanek

Add to your Calendar

Outlook Calendar

Lotus Notes Calendar

Test your computer for compatibility 

prior to the meeting.

Google Calendar

Test Your Computer

For technical support:
U.S. and Canada: 800.843.9166   International: 303.209.1600

Email: help@readytalk.com   Web: Conferencing Support

To opt-out of future email messages or to manage your email preferences please
click here This email was sent to: tommy@fnal.gov by Readytalk: 1900 16th Street, Suite 
600, Denver CO 80202
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